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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 28-06-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 A482
11 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 A482
16 A482
17 A482
18 A482
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A482
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A483
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A483
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 A482

60
19
52
45
85
86
79
50
39
924
1

2
53
39
52
95
53
10
42
78
38
24
43
20
43
47
29
163
16
71
55
41
100
51
101
108
69
6
52
45
34
3
96
64
44
87
104
41
17
16

20/06/2024
14/06/2024
19/06/2024
24/06/2024
20/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
25/06/2024
30/05/2024
14/06/2024
25/06/2024
10/06/2024
25/06/2024
10/06/2024
15/06/2024

07/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
20/06/2024
20/05/2024
20/06/2024
26/06/2024
23/05/2024
15/06/2024
26/06/2024
24/06/2024
25/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
24/06/2024
25/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
25/06/2024
26/06/2024
29/05/2024
18/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
07/06/2024
24/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024

TOKEN NO.

1053506
1035076
1050256
1062646
1054986
1073596
1073796
1072426
1071786
1074036
1064856
974465

1037086
1066556
1015816
1069496
1016106
1040276

1009976
1073766
1080186
1071016
1073216
1051846
870465

1053186
1071526
920855

1040606
1072946
1063536
1066906
1074286
1073096
1074556
1074776
1064786
1065006
1073136
1072286
1066386
1070126
968665

1046226
1073156
1073926
1012686
1063316
1070806
1070796
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ADVOCATE NAME

ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
MONIKA PAL
NANDINI MISHRA
RAKESH CHANDRA
SHAILESH PANDEY
S.S.SHAH
K.D.S.CHANCHAL
VIPIN KUMAR

ANKIT SINGH
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH GOYAL
PANKAJ PANDEY
P.K.KESHRI
B.B.UPADHYAY
P.K.KESHRI
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
P.K.KESHRI

PAVAN KUMAR SINGH

ASHWANI SINGH
GANESH MANI
R.K.TIWARI

AJAl KUMAR
R.K.SINGH

MANSOOR AHMAD
ANURAG SRIVASTAVA
R.L.DEOBANSHI

MPHD ADIL SIDDIQUI
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA
MOHD FAROOQ

ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
RAEES AHMAD

SUSHIL KUMAR
G.K.MISHRA
HIMANSHU SINGH
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
DILEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
R.B.SINGH
G.K.MISHRA

ARVIND KUMAR DIXIT
D.P.YADAV

RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
SUMIT GOYAL

PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV
V.S.MISHRA

S.S.SHAH

A.P.DUBEY

PRAGATI
A.K.SRIVASTAVA

ASHWINI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA



51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
924
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA

107
65
85
66
76

13
24
195
243

26/06/2024
29/05/2024
28/05/2024
29/05/2024
26/06/2024

22/06/2024
21/06/2024
23/05/2024
22/05/2024
25/06/2024
24/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
24/06/2024
19/06/2024
27/06/2024
24/06/2024
27/06/2024
25/06/2024
18/06/2024
31/05/2024
13/06/2024
19/06/2024
10/06/2024
06/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
18/06/2024
24/06/2024
27/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
27/06/2024
26/06/2024
27/06/2024
24/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
21/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
27/06/2024

Sheetl

1074746
966865
955745
966785
1073346

1060186
1056916
919705

906345

1065046
1062316
1076626
1075296
1075586
1075756
1075486
1076726
1076066
1077396
1063456
1047556
1075856
1062506
1076756
1065516
1043176
985885

1033876
1049186
1013836
1005776
1063446
1060606
1061776
1043056
1063676
1077316
1074006
1070716
1074476
1078566
1069556
1077356
1061716
1076896
1078706
1058946
1062356
1061806
1078776
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AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
P.K.SHUKLA
P.K.SHUKLA
P.K.SHUKLA
S.B.SINGH

HAUSHILA PRASAD
SARVESH CHATURVEDI
NAJAKAT ALI

NAJAKAT ALI
AMARNATH TRIPATHI
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
ANWAR HUSSAIN
C.B.SINGH

SATISH SHARMA
SATISH KUMAR YADAV
S.K.UPADHYAY
Y.K.SRIVASTAVA
MAYANK YADAV

DR KAMLESH KUMAR
R.K.PANDEY

KHARAG SINGH
PASHALI SOLANKI
A.K.PATHAK

S.U.KHAN

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
DEV PRAKASH SINGH
K.K.UPADHYAY
PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY
S.A.SRIVASTAVA
GAURAV KAKKAR
MANEESH TIWARI
C.P.PANDEY

RAKESH DUBEY
SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
R.S.YADAV

RAJEEV GOSWAMI
RONAK CHATURVEDI
NITIN GUPTA

VIKRANT GUPTA
SHYAM LAL

RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
K.K.MISHRA

DR KAMLESH KUMAR
PANKA) DWIVEDI
Y.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
RAHUL YADAV
SAURABH KUMAR
A.P.SINGH

ASHUTOSH PANDEY



101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482

A482
A482
A482
TA

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

CRLA
CRLA

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
A482

67
117
63

74
60
183
54
56
12
53
70
28
82
110
49
75
112

105
96
54
103
88
11
68

17

52

33

23

35
66

28
42
42
100
91
57
35
48
26
13
15

98

27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024

27/06/2024
27/06/2024
17/05/2024
29/05/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
28/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
19/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
25/06/2024
25/06/2024

29/05/2024
23/04/2024

27/06/2024
25/06/2024
24/06/2024
31/05/2024
04/06/2024
19/06/2024
26/06/2024
27/06/2024
22/06/2024
27/06/2024
05/06/2024
15/06/2024
27/06/2024
26/06/2024

Sheetl

1077346
1079326
1077096

1077646
1077266
858135

966705

1077376
1075266
1077436
1077076
1076046
1078326
1079536
1077286
1077846
1078986
1075066
1079576
1079606
1077056
1078796
1080176
1075946
1077126
1080836
1076766
1075126
1075026
1051146
1075226
1078826
1065736
1067456

967755
645414

1080086
1066886
1062586
983985

998266

1050746
1073276
1076836
1060566
1077996
999666

1040036
1076256
1074266
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KAMAL SRIVASTAVA
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.C.MAURYA

NIKHIL SRIVASTAVA
P.K.DWIVEDI
AKHILENDRA YADAV
M.C.TIWARI

MOHD WASEEM
SUDHAKAR SHUKLA
RAHUL MISHRA
S.K.MISHRA
S.K.TRIPATHI

RAJ KUMAR SHUKLA
V.B.YADAV

SUSHIL SHUKLA
NARAYAN SINGH
JITENDRA PAL SINGH JADAUN
G.S.SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH MISHRA
K.D.TIWARI

BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA
RAKESH YADAV
NIPUN SINGH
AFSHAN SHAFAUT
MOHD WASEEM
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
S.U.KHAN
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
AMAR NATH

RAY SAHAB YADAV
ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI
DEEPAK DUBEY
KRISHNA SHANKAR
SHWETA SINGH

GEETAM SINGH
ANAND PATI TIWARI

R.P.SRIVASTAVA
M.K.YADAV

RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
SUMIT GOYAL
RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV
A.K.YADAV
SUDARSHAN SINGH
BALBIR YADAV

ANAND PATI TIWARI
ANISH KUMAR SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR
VISHWADEEP PATEL
KEDAR NATH MISHRA
LAVKUSH DIXIT



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

199
200

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
TA

A482

A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

51
44

23
58
107
93
114
79
89
141

26
32
24
29
21
10

41
147
35
36
64
57
22
43
71
19
11
10

14
54
36
33
15
18
12

59
32
76
106
92
34
59
37
128
132

27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
31/05/2024
03/05/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
27/06/2024
26/06/2024
27/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
24/06/2024
28/06/2024
28/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
28/06/2024
28/06/2024
25/06/2024
20/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
26-06-2024

26-06-2024

27-06-2024

27-06-2024

27-06-2024

31-05-2024
11-06-2024

Sheetl

1076886
1077596
1075216
1075966
1076966
1079786
1079726
1079846
1077736
984075

730765

1075446
1078506
1078806
1077566
1074156
1073546
1076156
1070926
1076556
655954

1062626
1076396
1076926
1076976
1075796
1077656
1077946
1076986
1076616
1062146
1080966
1081756
1051066
1049986
1083956
1081866
1069016
1054616
1075346
1076846
1076336
1077746
1072926

1072056

1076176

1077406

1076036

985325
1024176
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VISHNU KUMAR PATIL
PANKA) SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
PANDEY BALKRISHNA
BALBEER SINGH

RAM BAHADUR
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
B.P.MISHRA

PRADEEP KUMAR VISHNOI
YASHODANAND SHUKLA
ANKIT AGARVAL
RAJESH SRIVASTAVA
MOHD S KHAN
V.P.CHATURVEDI
A.K.MISHRA

RAGHAV DWIVEDI
USHA SRIVASTAVA
K.D.TIWARI

JAWAHIR YADAV
RAJSHREE MALVIYA
NITESH KUMAR
A.K.TRIPATHI

BABU LAL RAM

AJAY KUMAR YADAV
ANAND KUMAR SINGH
RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
ANURAG SHUKLA

AMIT DAGA

ABHAY MISHRA
CHANDRA DUTT

ANIL KUMAR

RAY SAHAB YADAV
GARUN PAL SINGH
RAGHUVANSH MISRA
BEERENDRA SINGH PAL
GULAB CHANDRA TIWARI
P.K.UPADHYAY
KULDEEP JOHRI
M.P.YADAV

ANURAG SHUKLA

DR KAMLESH KUMAR
JAVED KHAN

DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAM BABU SHARMA

BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SATENDRA KUMAR
VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI



Sheetl
201 BAIL 87 26-06-2024 1072156 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

202 BAIL 59 26-06-2024 1071796 PRABHAT KUMAR PANDEY
203 BAIL 38 26-06-2024 1070976 MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
204 BAIL 80 21-06-2024 1058536 ATUL KUMAR SINGH

205 BAIL 160 25-06-2024 1069996 A.KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

206 BAIL 52 26-06-2024 1071396 OM PRAKASH

207 BAIL 130 31-05-2024 985305 VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV
208 BAIL 132 25-06-2024 1069526 AJAY KUMAR PATHAK

209 BAIL 135 26-06-2024 1074616 D.M. TRIPATHI

210 BAIL 122 26-06-2024 1074076 BALRAM SINGH

211 BAIL 45 26-06-2024 1071076 SHASHI BHUSHAN TRIPATHI
212 BAIL 24 26-06-2024 1070746 PANKAJ] SHARMA

213 BAIL 3 26-06-2024 1070116 PREM CHANDRA

214 BAIL 71 26-06-2024 1072366 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

215 BAIL 1 26-06-2024 1070496 DUSHYANT KUMAR

216 BAIL 56 29-05-2024 964895 MAYANK YADAV

217 BAIL 104 14-06-2024 1037856 ARVIND SRIVASTAVA lil

218 BAIL 137 25-06-2024 1068846 SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
219 BAIL 129 11-06-2024 1024186 JANARDAN YADAV

220 BAIL 65 14-06-2024 1036396 KANHAIYALAL BIND

221 BAIL 31 26-06-2024 1070816 VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV
222 BAIL 141 27-06-2024 943435 PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY
223 BAIL 104 24-06-2024 1063696 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH

224 BAIL 102 26-06-2024 1072476 MANOJ KUMAR

225 BAIL 134 26-06-2024 1074866 OM NARAYAN PANDEY

226 BAIL 63 19-06-2024 1048786 SANDEEP TRIPATHI

227 BAIL 153 25-06-2024 1070016 SUSHIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
228 BAIL 46 26-06-2024 1071276 ANURAG SHUKLA

229 BAIL 93 26-06-2024 1072236 SHWETA NISHAD

230 BAIL 43 27-06-2024 1077476° SALMAN AHMAD

231 BAIL 64 26-06-2024 1071896 MAMTA MAURYA

232 BAIL 15 26-06-2024 1070486 SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY

233 BAIL 66 26-06-2024 1071886 PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
234 BAIL 68 27-06-2024 1077176 NIRBHAY KUMAR

235 BAIL 74 27-06-2024 1077516 MAHBOOB AHMAD SIDDIQUI
236 BAIL 97 10-06-2024 1016726 RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN

237 BAIL 16 24-06-2024 1061106 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

238 BAIL 24 25-06-2024 1065456 AJAY KUMAR MISHRA

239 BAIL 76 21-06-2024 1058326 ABHAY SINGH TOMAR

240 BAIL 24 24-06-2024 1061226 ASHISH KUMAR

241 BAIL 145 25-06-2024 1069366 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA

242 BAIL 113 26-06-2024 1073686 SATISH SHARMA

243 BAIL 120 26-06-2024 1073786 SUNIL VASHISTH

244 BAIL 115 26-06-2024 1073676 DEVENDRA MOHAN SINGH
245 BAIL 129 26-06-2024 1073986 JATA SHANKAR

246 BAILC 130 26-06-2024 1074276 AJAY KUMAR TIWARI

247 BAIL 32 26-06-2024 1071066 RUKSANA

248 ABAIL 20 21-06-2024 1058426 SURESH DHAR DWIVEDI
249 ABAIL 33 25-06-2024 1069006 CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA
250 ABAIL 22 11-06-2024 1021676 AZHAR HUSSAIN
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251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

25

18
10
17
35

22

42

80
12
52
40
123
77

26
96
49
49
82
25
89

20
53
62

22
15
14
28
35
14
14
19
12
122
95
143
102
17
73
67
101
49
26

26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
12-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
21-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
26-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
26-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
25-06-2024
26-06-2024
25-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
27-06-2024
26-06-2024
27-06-2024
22-05-2024
12-06-2024
27-06-2024
26-06-2024
28-05-2024
21-06-2024
10-06-2024
18-06-2024

Sheetl

1073706
1070236
1072016
1071936
1072886
1028376
1071176
1073066
1070476
1076466
1075166
1077886
1075236
1077496
1076476
1079566
1077956
1075376
1075956
1078916
1076686
1071356
1077606
1075636
1077766
1075046
1078116
1071346
1076946
1075016
1075616
1075816
1077336
1078646
1068986
1072596
1066976
1077576
1076806
1079486
1072516
1080046
900755

1024946
1077116
1071866
955445

1057026
1014126
1042546
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ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA

VINOD SINGH

CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA
SUDARSHAN SINGH
CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA
LALIT PRAKASH

MIRZA FAHEEM BEG
RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV
BIPIN KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANDEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI
D.M. TRIPATHI

AKASH KUMAR VERMA
RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
MOHD. WASIM

HARSHIT MISHRA

AZAZ AHMAD

DEEPAK RANA

NEERAJ] KUMAR CHAURASIYA
RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
MOHD. ARSHAD

NAGENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
ARUN KUMAR SINGH

DR. KAMLESH KUMAR

VIPIN KUMAR SINGH
ANURAG TRIPATHI

MOHD. NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI
RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH
DEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI
SURYA PRAKASH YADAV
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SATISH SHARMA

SUBIR LAL

MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV
HARI NATH CHAUBEY
K.K.RAO

ASHWINI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR RAJAK

ANURAG TRIPATHI

CHANDRA PRAKASH GARG
SHIV SHANKAR KAITHAL
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
VISHAL KUSHWAHA

ATUL TE) KULSHRESTHA

P.K. SINGH

JAI RAJ

MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
BHISHM PAL SINGH

AJEET KUMAR SINGH

krishna shankar



301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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SABHAJEET

LAL MANI SINGH

VIKRANT GUPTA

ATHARVA DIXIT

PREM NARAYAN SINGH
MRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH
AMIT DAGA

SUSHIL KUMAR

CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD
GYAN PRAKASH MISHRA
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI
JADU NANDAN YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
VIJAY SINGH

VIDYA DHAR YADAV

DR. KAMLESH KUMAR
NAVIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MANU MISHRA

CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD
RAM])I MISHRA

DR. KAMLESH KUMAR
SHUBHAM KESARWANI
SHASHI KUMAR MISHRA
PANKAJ KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MOHIT SINGH

SHASHI KUMAR MISHRA
SHWETA NISHAD

MAYANK YADAV

VARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANAND PATI TIWARI
RAJESH KUMAR

MAJAHAR ALI

RIZWAN ULLAH SIDDIQUI
NARAYAN SINGH (KUSHWAHA)
MOEEZ UDDIN

SANDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI
ATUL SINGH

ATUL TEL KULSHRESTHA
RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
HAYA RIZVI

MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH
NARESH KUMAR PAL
VIRPRATAP SINGH
VIRPRATAP SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR
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R.K.SHAHI
R.S.PANDEY

YADAVENDRA DWIVEDI
ANAND PATI TIWARI
SHIVAKANT

SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY

AFJAL AHMAD

YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHIV SHANKER MISHRA
MUKESH JOSHI

BALBEER SINGH

MOHD. ASHRAF

MAHESH KUMAR

VISHNU KUMAR PATIL
CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD
A.KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ABHAY RA)

GAURAV SRIVASTAVA

BRIJ RAJ SINGH

PADMAKER PANDEY

RAJ NARAYAN SINGH
SHITLESH PANDEY

SANTOSH KR. SINGH PALIWAL
SHAILENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHWETA NISHAD

MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM
JANARDAN YADAV

SHISHIR KUMAR TIWARI

RAM KUMAR DUBEY

PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA

AMIT KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR SARO]
SATISH KUMAR YADAV
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